UC -vs- Arthur L Johnson & Hillside at Warinanco Park (Girls)

9/15/2009

Weather: 78 Degrees and Sunny

Good Start

5150 Meters (4:25pm)

3
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Simcox, Kendra
Socci, Jenna
Kelly, Grace
Bianco, Christie
Fox, Sarah

Performer of the Meet: Kendra Simcox

1Win 1Loss
Overall Record: 1 -1

Performer of the Meet: Kendra Simcox

1Win 1Loss
Overall Record: 1 -1

22:02.00
22:03.00
24:15.00
25:32.00
25:45.00

Comments
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

Pace
6:53 6:49.00
6:53 6:46.00
7:34 7:40.00
7:58
8:02

13:48.00
13:42.00
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