

Good Start

5150 Meters (4:25pm)			Comments	Pace			
3	Simcox, Kendra	22:02.00	PR	6:53	6:49.00	13:48.00	
4	Socci, Jenna	22:03.00	PR	6:53	6:46.00	13:42.00	
5	Kelly, Grace	24:15.00	PR	7:34	7:40.00		
8	Bianco, Christie	25:32.00	PR	7:58			
9	Fox, Sarah	25:45.00	PR	8:02			
	Performer of the Meet: Kendra Simcox 1 Win 1 Loss Overall Record: 1 - 1						
	Performer of the Meet: H 1 Win 1 Loss Overall Record: 1 - 1	Kendra Simcox					